
SCHEDULE OF FEES FOR THE YEAR  2023-24 -SAI LNCPE 

 

 BPEd 4 year Innovative 

I YEAR 

MPES I YEAR 

MPES II Year 
BPEd(4year  course) 

II Year 

 
Sl 

No 

 
Particulars 

 
Total Fees 

Fees to be paid at the time of 

admission/commencement of 

semester 

 
Total Fees 

Fees to be paid at the time of 

admission/commencement of 

semester 

Total Fees Total Fees 

 

1 

Mess Fees 

(Approx. 

for10months) 

 

40,000.00 

 

20,000.00 

 

40,000.00 

 

20,000.00 

 

40,000.00 

(Rs.20,000/- to be paid at the 

commencement semester) 

 

40,000.00 

(Rs.20,000/- to be paid at the 

commencement semester) 

 
2 

 
TuitionFees 

 
1200.00 

 
1200.00 

 
2000.00 

 
2000.00 

 

2000.00 
 

1200.00 

 

3 

 

UniformFees 

 

6000.00 

(For 4 years) 

 

      6000.00 

 

 

5250.00 

(For 2 years) 

 

5250.00 

 

 

NA 

 

NA 

 

4. 

 

Cautionmoney* 

 

1000.00 

(For 4 year) 

 

1000.00 

 

 

1000.00 

( For 2 year) 

 

1000.00 

 

NA 

 

NA 

 
5. 

 
ID Card & 

Diary 

 
925 

(For 4 years) 

 

 
925 

 

 

 
                525 

(For 2 years) 

 

525 

 

 

           NA 

 

              NA 

 

6 

 

Insurance 

 

500.00 

 

500.00 

 

          500.00 

 

500.00 

 

500.00 

 

500.00 

 

7 
 

University 

Fees** 

Exam fee 

 

As decided by 

the 

University*

* 

 

As decided bythe 

University** 

 

As decided by 

the 

University*

* 

 

As decided by the University** 
 

As decided by the 

University** 

             

           As decided by 

the University** 

 
8 

 
University 

Fees** 

Special fee 

 
1710.00 

(For 4 years) 

 

 
     1710.00 

 

 
1630.00 

(For 2 years) 

 
1630.00 

 

 

NA 

 

NA 

 

9 

 

Leadership Camp 

 

2500.00 

(For 4 year) 

 

2500.00 

 

 

NA 

 

NA 

 

NA 

 

NA 

  

Total 

 

53,835.00 

 

 

33,835 

 

50,905.00 

 

30,905.00 

 

42,500 

 

41,700.00 


