SCHEDULE OF FEES FOR THE YEAR 2023-24 -SAI LNCPE

		BPEd 4 year Innovative I YEAR		MPES I YEAR			BPEd(4year course) II Year
Sl No	Particulars	Total Fees	Fees to be paid at the time of admission/commencement of semester	Total Fees	Fees to be paid at the time of admission/commencement of semester	Total Fees	Total Fees
1	Mess Fees (Approx. for10months)	40,000.00	20,000.00	40,000.00	20,000.00	40,000.00 (Rs.20,000/- to be paid at the commencement semester)	40,000.00 (Rs.20,000/- to be paid at the commencement semester)
2	TuitionFees	1200.00	1200.00	2000.00	2000.00	2000.00	1200.00
3	UniformFees	6000.00 (For 4 years)	6000.00	5250.00 (For 2 years)	5250.00	NA	NA
4.	Cautionmoney*	1000.00 (For 4 year)	1000.00	1000.00 (For 2 year)	1000.00	NA	NA
5.	ID Card & Diary	925 (For 4 years)	925	525 (For 2 years)	525	NA	NA
6	Insurance	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
7	University Fees** Exam fee	As decided by the University*	As decided bythe University**	As decided by the University* *	As decided by the University**	As decided by the University**	As decided by the University**
8	University Fees** Special fee	1710.00 (For 4 years)	1710.00	1630.00 (For 2 years)	1630.00	NA	NA
9	Leadership Camp	2500.00 (For 4 year)	2500.00	NA	NA	NA	NA
	Total	53,835.00	33,835	50,905.00	30,905.00	42,500	41,700.00